1
®
FN9072.7
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002-2005. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
HIP6601B, HIP6603B, HIP6604B

HIP6604B (QFN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HIP6601BCB 0 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
HIP6601BCB-T 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
HIP6601BECB 0 to 85 8 Ld EPSOIC M8.15B
HIP6601BECB-T 8 Ld EPSOIC Tape and Reel
HIP6603BCB 0 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
HIP6603BCB-T 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
HIP6603BECB 0 to 85 8 Ld EPSOIC M8.15B
HIP6603BECB-T 8 Ld EPSOIC Tape and Reel
HIP6604BCR 0 to 85 16 Ld 4x4 QFN L16.4x4
HIP6604BCR-T 16 Ld 4x4 QFN Tape and Reel
UGATE
BOOT
PWM
GND